47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

145  Lead Line Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 8
Plac Back Horse Rider Ownet Trainer

1 44 Katt Williams Walker Williams Walker Williams Mila Williams

2 510 I'M ALL ABOUT CASIT Rylee Bush Joau Kemp Gerald I Camphell

3 57 Milo Otis Hughes Qts Hughes Otis Mughes

4 189 Woddy Y;s [Te Would Wlder Way Wylder Way Wylder Way

5 304 FAMOUS AT THE RITZ Sadie Lynn White Kendra White Kendra White

6 464 Roosevelt "Taylor Kate Putish ‘Taylor Iute Parish ‘T'aylor Kate Parish

7 411 Sunshine Brenna Hallman Brenna Hallman Lamar Denny

8 421 Polly Brayden fHallman Brayden Hallman Lanar Denny

Judges Score Cards

Judege 1st 2nd 3rd Fith 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Charlie Brown 44 510 189 304 57 404 411 421
John Mark Hubbard 44 57 510 189 304 411 464 421
Newton Parks 41 510 57 189 6406 411 304 421

146  Halter Weanling Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 1
Plac Back Horsc Ruder Onwier T'rainet
1 257 BOLD BLUFE AND AMIERICAN Billy . Howard Julie H. George Billy I>. Howard

Judges Score Cards

Judge Ist 2nd 3ed 4th 5th 6th 7th Sth 9th 10th
Chatlie Brown 257
John Mark Hubbard 257
Newton Parks 257

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America 9/29/2018 (@ 12:26:05 AM



147

9/28/2018

Plac Back

1 541
2 222
3 97
4 511
5 821
6 488
7 516
8 424

Horse

24 KARAT GOLD

JAZZ VALOR

DJ'S DARK THREAT

I'M GEORGLE STRATY
MILLION DOLLAR BABY NH
NETFLIX

ONTHE PONTOON

GEN'S SWHET LI SOMETHING

Judge

Charlie Brown

John Mark Hubbard

Newton Parks

1st

341
541

47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

Ruder

Colton Spivey
Nicholas [l
Makayla Latham
Amy Buftkin

Blaine Dutron

Annie [Tolcombe

Ashbee Norman

Allie Ferguson

Country Pleasure, Juvenile 17 & Under Stake

Owner

Honey McGaha
Jim & Jason Mortis
Charity H. Latham
Carol Missildine
Greg Dutton
Randy Siniard
Carol Missildine

Phil Ferguson. Jr.

Judges Score Cards

2nd 3ed
222 97
222 97
222 97

Racking Horse Breedets' Association of Ametica

4th 5th 6th 7th
511 821 488 516
511 516 488 821
821 511 488 516

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM

Total Entries: 8

8th
424
424
424

Tramer

Rick McGaha
Jim Morris
David Latham
Carol Missildine
Greg Dutton
Becky ). Sinjard
Carol Missildine

Glenda Barrow

9th

10th



Specialty Action, Park Performance Stake

148
9/28/2018
Plac Back Forse
1 495 GENERATOR'S SANTANA PUSH
2 638 LLIRADIL
3 476 TTTLEIST'S DARK KNIGHT
4 129 JUSTNAME 1M ERNIE

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of Ametica

398 ATOUCH OF MIDNIGHT

Judge
Chatlie Brown
John Mark Hubbard

Newton Parks

Ist
495
495
495

47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

Ruder

Gregory S. Kiser

Matthew Rogers

Mike Wisecup

Menno Yoder

Chris Zahnd

Owner

Colton Spivey
David Rogers
Mike Wisecup
Sarah Golden

Blake Drew

Judges Score Cards

2nd
638
638

638

3rd
476

476
476

4th 5th Oth

129
129
129

Total Entries: 5
Trainer
Jeffery Clark
Gerald I.. Campbell
Jeffery Clark
Menno Yoder

Chris Zahnd

7th Sth 9th 10th

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



145  Lead Line Stake
9/28/2018

Plac Back Horse

1 44 Katt Williams

12

310 I'™ ALL ABOUT CASIT
3 57 Milo

-4 189 Woddy Yes [Te Would

5 304 FAMOUS AT THE RITZ
6 464 Roosevelt

7 411 Sunshine

8 421 Tolly

Judge
Chaztlie Brown

John Mark Hubbard

Newton Parks

146  Halter Weanling Stake
9/28/2018

PMac Back Horse

1 257 BOLD BLUE AND AMERICAN

Judge
Chatlie Brown

John Mark Hubbard

Newton Parks

47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

Rider Owner

Walker Williams Walker Williams
Rylee Bush Joan Kemp
Otis Hughes Qs Flughes
Wlder Way Wylder Way
Sadie Lynn White Kendra White
"Laylor Kate Parish Taylor Kate Parish
Brenna Hallman Brenna Hallman

Brayden Hallman Brayden Hallman

Judges Score Cards

Ist 2nd 3ed 4th 5th Gth
44 510 189 304 57 464
44 57 510 189 304 411
44 510 57 189 646 411

Rider

Ownet

Billy . Howard

Jutie H. George

Judges Score Cards

Ist 2nd 3rd 4¢h 5th 6th

257
257
257

Racking Hotse Breedets' Assoctation of Ametica

Total Entries: 8

Trainer

Mila Williams
Gerald 14 Camphell
Otis Hughes
Wylder Way
Kendra White
Taylor Kate Parish
Lamar Denny

lLamar Denny

7th 8th 9th 10¢h
411 421
464 421
304 421
Total Entries: 1
{'ratnet
Billy . [oward
7th Sth Yth 10th



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

147  Country Pleasure, Juvenile 17 & Under Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 8
Plac Back Horse Rider Owner Trainer
1 541 24 KARAT GOLD Colton Spivey Honey McGaha Rick McGaha
2 222 JAZZ VALOR Nicholas Lllis Jim & Jason Mozrus Jim Morris
3 97 DJ'S DARK THREAT Makayla Latham Charity H. Latham David Latham
4 511 I'M GLEORGL STRATT Amy Buffkin Carol Missildine Carol Missildine
5 821 MILLION DOLLAR BABY NIT Blaine Dutton Greg Dutton Greg Dutton
6 488 NETFLIX Annte [Tolcombe Randy Smniard Becky |, Sintard
7 516 ON'THE PONTOON Ashbee Norman Carol Missildine Carol Missildine
8 424 GEN'S SWEET LIL SOMETIHING AMlbe Fergusgon Phil Ferguson, Jr. Glenda Barrow

Judges Score Cards

Judge 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th Oth 10th
Charlie Brown 541 222 97 511 821 488 516 424
John Mark Hubbard 541 222 97 511 516 488 821 424
Newton Parks 541 222 97 821 511 488 516 424

Racking Florse Breeders' Association of America 9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



Specialty Action, Park Performance Stake

148
9/28/2018
Plac Back Horse
I 495 GENERATOR'S SANTANA PUSIT
2 638 I<'IRADE
3 476 TTTLEIST'S DARK KNIGIIT
9 129 JUST NAMIY THM FRNTLE

Racking Hotse Breeders' Associaton of America

398 A TOUCH OF MIDNIGHT

Judge

Chatlie Brown
John Mark Hubbard

Newton Parks

47th Annual

2018 World Celebration

Ist
495
495
495

Ridey

Gregory 8. Kiser

Matthew Rogers

Mike Wisecup

Menno Yoder

Chris Zahad

Total Entries: 5

Owner

Colton Spivey
David Rogers
Mike Wisecup
Sarah Golden

Blake Drew

Judges Score Cards

2nd
638
638

638

3ed
476

476
476

4th
129
129
129

5th 6th

Trainet

Jeftery Clark
Gerald 1< Campbell
Jetfery Clark
Menno Yoder

Chris Zahnd

7th 8th 9th 10th

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



149

47th Annual

2018 World Celebration

9/28/2018

Plac Back

12

4

10

717

Horse

DANGEROUS DUCHESS

91 WICKED IEARTBEAT

FLO'S PROMISE
TOOTTSIE PIE
TOOTSI POP

ER'S OVERCITARGEDD!

44 KEEDP ME IN MIND

94 GEN'S AMERICAN IDOL,

444 PAPPY VAN WINKILLE

555 JUSTICE FOR THE LADY

216 CONSPICUOUS
Judge lst
Charlie Brown 717
John Mark [Nubbard 717
Newton Patks 717

Trail Pleasure, Western, Stake

Ruder

Chelsey

Colton Spivey
Laura Hooker
Mackenzie Lawrence

Emily Kiser-Jackson

Total Entries: 11

Ownoer

Harvey Franklin [Marvey
Jenmter Lynn Spivey
Jaura Hooker

Jamic B Lawrence
Fmily Kiser-Jackson

Shelley Oldham

Shelley Oldham
Nicholas Ellis

Matthew Rogers David Rogers
Debbie Hstes-Smith

Kathy Morgan Norman

Shenoah Grubb

Judges Score Cards

2nd 3rd 4th 5th Gth
94 9 468 172 244
91 509 468 172 el
468 91 172 216 509

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of Ametica

Jim & Jason Morris

Wesley & Kathy Norman

Trainer

Chelsey Harvey
Colton Spivey
Ronnie Hooker

BO Wright

FEmily Kiser-Jackson
Shelley Oldham

Jim Morris

David Rogets

Jim Morris & Debbie Estes-Smi Jim Morris

Wesley & Kathy Norman

"I'yra Brown & Shenoah Geubb  Shenoah Grubb

7th 8th 9th 10th
509 298 555 444
298 555 94 244
298 244 444 555

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

150  Specialty Action, Two Year Old Stake (Jack Pot)

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 3
Plac Back Horse Rider Owncer Irainer
e 392 IN HONOR Bryan Thomas Barnhill Gary M. Kiser Jetfery Clark
2 566 GOYICITA COACIT Travis Dale Caudill Brian Perkins Travis Dale Caudill
3 611 PUSHING FOR FAMOUS Phillip R. Curlee, Jr. Adrian Sanders Phillip R. Curlee, J1.
Judges Score Cards
Judge Lst 2ud 3ed 4th 5th Oth 7th 8th 9th 10th
Chatlie Brown 392 566 611
John Mark Hubbard 366 392 611
Newton Parks 392 560 611

151  Style Pleasute Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 7
Plac Back Horse Rider Owner Trainer
1 207 JACKIE OH Becky Hodgson Becky Hodgson Lamar Denny
2 900 HIE'S ONCEIN A BLUE MOON Allyson Parker \llyson Parker Allyson Parker
3 639 MOVES LIKE JAGGER RS Matthew Rogers David Rogers Gerald 5. Campbell
4 278 NEXT SIMPLY RELD Susan [lankins Susan [lankins Cody l'tye
‘3- 397 A MAGIC JAZZ MAN Jody Smallwood Jody Smallwood Jody Smallwood
6 617 CALL ML CONCHO Jerry Parish Jerry Parish Tyler Parish
) 574 Rebuilt Title ‘IR Kimberly Massengale Brandon Grubb Brandon Grubb

Judges Score Cards

Judge Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Sth 9th 10th
Chatlie Brown 207 900 278 639 397 617
John Mark THubbard 900 639 207 278 397 617
Newton Parks 207 900 639 278 397 617

Racking Horse Breedets' Association of America 9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

152  Specialty Action, 12 & Under Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 9
Plac Back Horse Rider Owner Trainer
1 435 RED RUM Brody Gillenwater Randall (Pete) Slemp Randall (Pete) Slemp
2 347 I'M LETIIAL TOO Makenzie Ailshie Keith Adshic Keith Ailshie
3 391 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN Kaden Wisecup Mike Wisccup Jeffery Clark
4 562 SKYS'TIIE 1.IMI1 Ashton Fox Ava Odum Cody Prye
5 503 MISS EMITY POCKIETS Ashbee Norman Cynthia 1. Bryant Cynthia ID. Bryant
6 307 TT'S A FAMILY TRADTLIION Cohen Abernathy Joseph Abernathy Chris Zahnd
7 283 HIGHWAY ALERT Reese Lofton Ava Odum Cody Frye
8 409 GRANDPA'S GOLD DIGGER Findley-Girace Brooks Stephanic Mayficld-Brooks Bobby Maness
9 389 CEELO lLexy L. Beaver Tonya L. Parsons Jettery Clark
Judges Score Cards
Judge 1st 2nd 3td 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Charlic Brown 435 391 547 562 503 307 283 409 389
John Mark Hubbard 435 547 391 562 503 307 409 283 389
Newton Parks 435 547 307 503 562 391 283 409 389

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of Ametica 9/29/2018 (@ 12:37:02 AM



153

Plac Back Horse

47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

Amateur Owned & Trained Stake
9/28/2018

Rader

Owner

1 220 THE NORTH FACE Jason Morris Jason Morris
) 676 ARMIID AND PUSITY Lance Meisenheimer Mike Meisenheimer
3 698 ETCHED IN STONKE Cynthia I). Bryant Cynthia . Bryant
El 416 MR. MUCHO LOCO I*rankie Wells IFrankte Wells
675 ALL KNOTTED UP Blake Drew Blake Drew
Judges Score Cards
Judge Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Chazlie Brown 220 676 698 416
John Mark Hubbard 220 676 416 698
Newton Parks 220 676 698 416
154  Specialty Action, 15.2 & Under Amateur Stake
9/28/2018

Plac Back Forse

8%

425 INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY

367 I'M SKY HIGH

428 I'M ACES AND EIGHTS

747 DUSIGNED BY A SPHCIALISY
53 SAND BAGGER

613 HUGO

Judge st
Chatlie Brown 425
John Mark Hubbard 425
Newton Parks 425

Rider

Owner

Bobbic Lynn Thompson Kathy Robinette

Gregory S. Kser

Kourtney Tyra

Brian |. Rolen

Shana Hughes

Casey Mcluturff

Gary M. Kiser
Conley Tyra

Biian |. Rolen
Shana Hughes

Casey Mclaturff

Judges Score Cards

2nd
428
367
367

Racking Hotse Breedets' Association of Ametica

3rd
367
428
428

4th 5th 6th

Total Entries: 5

Trainet

Jason Morris

Mike Meisenheimer
Cyathia 3. Bryant
Frankie Wells

Blake Drew

7th Sth 9th 10th

Total Entries: 6

Trainet
Chuis Zahnd
Jeffery Clark
Conley Tyra
Keith Ailshie
Shana Hughes

Cody Irye

7th 8th 9th 10th

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05

AM



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

155 Two Year Old Amateur Stake ( Jack Pot)

9/28/2018
Plac Back Horse Ridee Owner
1 305 EXCEPTION Joseph Abernathy Dewey Hannon, Jr.
2 514 TOUCHDOWN ALABAMA Kyle Chancy Kyle Chancey
Judges Score Cards

Judge Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Chatlie Brown 305 514
John Mark Hubbard 305 514
Newton Parks 305 514

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America

Total Entries: 2

Trainer

Chris Zahnd

Lamar Denny

Sth 9th 10th

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

156  Trail Pleasure Amateur Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 11

Plac Back Horse Ruder Orener Trainet

1 32 SHEEZA SILVER SENSATION Julie IT. George Julie IT. George Billy ID. Howard

2 94 GEN'S AMIRICAN TDOI. Tracey Askew David Rogers David Rogers

3 4 PAPPY VAN WINKLE Kellen Lacey Jim Morris & Debbie Smith Jason Morris

4 412 TIE ONE 1O WATCTT NOW Laura [Tooker Liaburn W. (Lib} Carlisle Ronnie [Tooker

5 408 THE KNOCKOUT PUNCH Kendra White Kendra White Kendra White

6 637 SIYLIN-N-PROIILIN Lexy I.. Beaver lexy 1. Beaver Lexy 1. Beaver

7 216 CONSPICUOUS Tyra Brown T'yra Brown & Shenoah Grubb  Tyra Brown

8 555 JUSTICE FOR THI LADY Bucky B. Deyton Wesley Norman Wesley Nomian

9 509 TOOTSI POP Fanily Kiser-Jackson Fmily Kiser-Jackson Fmily Kiser-Jackson

10 440 WLITTH LIAR Brittney Green Brittney Green Briteney Green

205 ROCKETS HIGH RANSOM David B. Stanley David B. Stanley David B. Stanley
Judges Score Cards

Judge {st 2nd 3rd 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Charlie Brown 32 94 408 el 637 509 555 216 440
John Mark [Tubbard 32 94 444 408 637 216 555 440 509
Newton Parks 32 444 412 408 94 216 509 555 440

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of Ametica

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



157

9/28/2018

Plac Back Horse

1 301 CHRISTIAN DIOR
2 309 T AMTOO IIO!
3 460 HE'S EXRATED
Judge
Charlie Brown
John Mark Hubbard
Newton Parks
158  Juvenile 13-17 Stake
9/28/2018
Plac Back Florse
1 170 MOONSTRUCK DOLLAR
2 897 1I'M DRIAMOND RIO
3 347 WOLLER"N" DOLLARS
4 635 RITAS JACK POT
» 5 204 HI'S GEORGE JONES

Judge

Charlie Brown
John Mark FHubbard

Newton Parks

st
301

301
301

st

897
170
170

47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

Three Year Old Amateur Stake

Rider
Honey McGa
Blake Drew

Frankic Wells

ha

Total Entries: 3

Owner

Honey McGaha

Blake Drew

Dewey Hannon, Jr.

Judges Score Cards

2nd
309
460
309

Rider

Mackenzic Lawrence

3rd
460
309
460

Makayla latham

Chelsey Harvey

Morgan Still

Annie Holcombe

4th 5th 6th

Chaner

Trainer

Lamar Denny
Chris Zahnd

Chris Zahnd

7th 8th 9th 10th

Total Entries: 5

I'tainer

Jamie B. Lawrence
Rickey Carr
Pranklin Harvey
Morgan Still

Lora Holcombe

Judges Score Cards

2nd
170
897
347

Racking Hotse Breeders' Association of America

3id
347
347

897

4th 5th 6th

635 204
635 204
204 635

BO Wright

David Latham
Keith Ailshie
Gerald [£. Campbell

BO Wright

7th 8th 9th 10th



159  Halter Yearling Stake
9/28/2018

Plac Back Hors

1 239 MS BELLE MEADE

2 732 GENERALLY FRAMIID

Judge
Chatlie Brown

John Mark Flubbard

Newton Parks

47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

Total Entries: 2

Orortrer

Rider

Julie M. George Julie [T, George

Phillip R. Cutlee, Jr. David Turnbow

Judges Score Cards

Ist 2nd 3ed th 5th 6th
239 732
239 732

239 732

160  Specialty Action, Three Year Old Stake

9/28/2018

Plac Back llorse

1 557 WARPATH
2 320 JOSISTHE WAY

373 TAMBILLY THE KID

o)

Judge

Charlie Brown
John Mark Hubbatd

Newton Parlks

Rider Owner

Gregory 8. Kiser Giregory S. Kiser

KETTH NANCE, Lliizabeth Tacts

Bryan Thomas Barnhill Gregary S, Kiser

Judges Score Cards

1st 2nd 3rd 4ih 5th 6th

537 373 326
537 326 373
537 326 373

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of Ametica

Tratnet

Billy . Howard

Phillip R. Curlee, Jz.

7th 8th 9th 10¢h

Total Entries: 3

‘I rainer

Jeffery Clark
KEVTH NANCE

Jeffery Clark

7th 8th 9th 10th

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

161 Flat Shod Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 4
Plac Back Horsc Rider Owner Trainer
1 37 OBEY JOSE David Latham Rickey Carr David Latham
2 573 "I 1L MASTERS Chris Zahnd Dewey [Hannon, Jr, Chrs Zahnd
3 118 CITAMPAGNI'S POWER GLIDE Roy Wester Roy & Donna Campbell BO Wright
4 602 SMOKE ARISEN Matt Sumler Matt Sumler Matt Sumler
Judges Score Cards
Judge Lst 2nd 3ed dth Sth Oth 7th Sth Yth 10th
Charlie Brown 37 71 573 602
John Mark Hubbard 37 573 71 602
Newton Parks 37 573 71 602

162  Four Year Old Stake

9/28/2018 Total Entries: 3
Plac Back Horse Rider Owner "Trainer
1 567 ARMANI Tim Cole Honey McGaha Lamar Denny
2 317 JAMES MARSHALL 1.\, Chris Zahnd A\mber Zahnd Chits Zahnd
247 SONADOR Robert 'Slick' Dupree Nancy D. Brooks Robert 'Slick' Dupree

Judges Score Cards

Judge Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Chatlie Brown 567 317
John Mark Hubbard 567 317
Newton Parks 567 317

Racking Horse Breeders' Association of Ametica 9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

163
9/28/2018

Pleasure Racking Stake
Total Entries: 15

Plac Back

Horse

Rader

Ownet

Tratner

1 273 GEN'S ICE MAN Buddy Hankins Buddy Hankins Cody Frye

2 534 GENERATOR BY JAZZ Laura Hooker Laura Iooker Ronnic Hooker

3 210 SAMBUCCA Jason Morris Jim & Jason Morris Jim Morris

1 41 ADREAM ALTSON MADDOX ALISON MADDOX ALISON MADDOX
5 117 ADDICTED TO BLUILL Chelsey Harvey Franklin [Harvey Keith Ailshie

6 261
7 407
8 260

0

294

267

287

657

163

A STREAK O [TEAVEN
CHOICE'S TI"S SHOWTTMI
STRUT TR NIGHT AWAY
TOTALLY TWISTED

JOSEY WALLS

BARNBURNER PRINCE OF TTDE
Florida Georgia Line

COUNTRY BOY EDDIF

AN INDECENT PROPOSAL

Dianne TTasty
Henry Jenkins
Lanctte Toler
Tona Kay Reed
Cody Yates
CLAY STATON
Kendra White
Becky IHodgson

Kimberly Massengale

Iianne [Tasty
Dana Jenkins
Lanctte Toler
Tona Kay Reed
Cody Yates
Ann M. Arnold
Kendra White

Lesa Denny

Brandon & Shenoah Grubb

David 1.atham
Greg Johnston
Mike Litheredge
Tona Kay Reed
Cody Yates
CLAY STATON
Kendra White
Lamar Denny

Brandon Grubb

520 CINNABUN Brent Carter Connic Missildine Connie Missildine
Judges Score Cards
Judge st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Gth 7th 8th 9th 10th
Chatlie Brown 273 534 210 41 117 261 260 267 263 407
John Mark Hubbard 273 534 210 261 41 260 407 294 290 117
Newton Parks 273 534 407 117 41 287 210 290 657 520

Racking Hotse Breeders' Association of Ametica

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



47th Annual
2018 World Celebration

164  Specialty Action, Four Year Old Stake
9/28/2018

Plac Back Horse

Rider

1 322 THE GOLD STANDARD

2 366 SIRETCITYOUR DOLLAR

3 458 JOSE' CHROME

Chris Zahnd
Gregory 8 Kiser

KETTH NANCE

Owner

Savannah Upchurch

Gregory S. [Kiser

Roy Wester

Judges Score Cards

Judge Ist 2nd 3rd 4th
Chatlie Brown 322 366 458
John Mark Hubbard 322 366 458
Newton Parks 322 366 458
165  Speed, Padded Stake
9/28/2018
Plac Back Horse

Rider

5th 6th

{rwher

1 437 CAPONE Randall (Pete) Slemp Bob Brumley
2 70 BAD CAT BY CHOICIE Chelsey Harvey I'ranklin Harvey
3 529 SONNYS SOLDIER BOY Jeff Williams Jeff Williams
4 733 Another Blue Ribbon Jacob Parks Ben Kail
433 SPLCK'S DURAMAX Danielle Full Randy Hester
Judges Score Cards
Judge Tst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Chatlie Brown 437 70 733 529
John Mark Hubbatd 437 70 529 733
Newton Parks 437 529 70 733

Racking Hotse Breeders' Assoctation of America

-

7th

7th

Total Entries: 3

Trainer
Chuis Zahnd
Jeffery Clark

KEITH NANCE

8th 9th 10th

Total Entries: 5

Trainer

Randall (Pcte) Slemp
Chelsey Harvey

Jeff Williams

Jacob Parks

Randy Hester

Sth Oth 10th

9/29/2018 (@ 12:37:31 AM



166

47th Annual

2018 World Celebration

Specialty Action, Amateur Stake
9/28/2018

Plac Back

3]

-~

10

377
320
422
540
439
533
691
597
839
266

383

Hotse

JOSE'S ALMIGHTY RITZ
TS SOPTIISTICATED
JAZZMANTAN DEVIL
VOLATTLE

FORTUNE IN SANTANNA
THE ULTRA JOSIE

PRIDE'S DIRTY HARRY
TITHL ART

SHE'S AN AMERICAN BELLE
THIS POLAR BEAR

I'™M JAILBAIT

Judge

Charlie Brown

John Mark Hubbard

Newton Parks

st

377
377
377

Rider

Sherri Kiser

Ashley Say

Courtney Collins

Austin Kiser

Savannah Upchurch

lena Fox

Lanette Toler

ALAN SCOTE DEWEES]

[illizabeth Tacts

"f'yra Brown

Mike Wisccup

Total Entries: 11
Ownet Trainer
Gary M. Kiser Jeffery Clark
Joseph Abernathy Chris Zahnd
Scott Collins ‘I'yler Parish
Austin Kiser Jeffery Clark
Roger Upchurch Roger Upchuzch
Danny D). Odum Cody Hrye
Lanette Toler Tyler Pasish

ALAN SCOTT DEWELSE Keith Ailshic

Eillizabeth Tacts KEITH NANCT
Tim .. Brown Tim 1. Brown
Mike Wisccup Jeffery Clark

Judges Score Cards

2nd
326
422
326

Racking Hotse Breeders' Association of America

3rd
422

326
422

4th
691

540
540

5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10¢h
553 439 540 597 839 559

439 691 533 559 597 839
439 553 597 559 691 839

9/29/2018 @ 12:26:05 AM



